19                             1.00           ITEM          1  setjHMCAcrilycsignage, 3'x5'

750.00                15,000.09

30,800. 00               30,800.ap

NOTE:    PROCUREMENT OF SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE ENHANCEMENT OF PICNIC TABLES AND PARKING SPACES WITHIN THE
CAMP
PAP CODE: GDS-201

PESOS:         TWO HUNDRED  NINETY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND 00/100                 299,125.00  `u.
PESOS ONLY

Terms and Conditions:
This Purohase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

Accountant ASD Manager

I hereby certify that I am the authorized  representative of the company and that by affixing my signature, it shall bind the